Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

00
The dimension "X" is dispalyed in (1/10 mm). This information is also valid for the
order code
1062|-|H|-|A|B|C|N|-|D|-|E|G| O | = Features
Features Configuration
key
dead cover 1
holder for 1 or 2 fuses (text legible, when inlet on top) 4
holder for 1 or 2 fuses (text legible, when inlet on bottom) 5
4
Power entry modules without line filter1062
Connectors
Variants
Config. Code Description Order Number
1062-X-B221-A-6004  1062, IEC Power Entry Module C14, 70°C, version: 1 or 2, L: connection to fuse holder, N: short solder terminal (L = 4.8 mm),
ground: short solder terminal (L = 4.8 mm), fuseholder: solder terminal, color: Black, design: flange with countersunk holes (spe-
cial type), dimension X: 00, features: holder for 1 or 2 fuses (text legible, when inlet on top), not used
4304.6011
1062-X-B331-A-1004  1062, IEC Power Entry Module C14, 70°C, version: 1 or 2, L: connection to fuse holder, N: long solder terminal (L = 8.5 mm),
ground: long solder terminal (L = 8.5 mm), fuseholder: solder terminal, color: Black, design: flange with countersunk holes, dimen-
sion X: 00, features: holder for 1 or 2 fuses (text legible, when inlet on top),
4304.6012
1062-X-B881-A-1004  1062, IEC Power Entry Module C14, 70°C, version: 1 or 2, L: connection to fuse holder, N: Blade terminal (4.8 x 0.8 mm), ground:
Blade terminal (4.8 x 0.8 mm), fuseholder: solder terminal, color: Black, design: flange with countersunk holes, dimension X: 00,
features: holder for 1 or 2 fuses (text legible, when inlet on top),
4304.6013
1062-X-B991-A-1004  1062, IEC Power Entry Module C14, 70°C, version: 1 or 2, L: connection to fuse holder, N: Blade terminal (6.3 x 0.8 mm), ground:
Blade terminal (6.3 x 0.8 mm), fuseholder: solder terminal, color: Black, design: flange with countersunk holes, dimension X: 00,
features: holder for 1 or 2 fuses (text legible, when inlet on top),
4304.6014
1062-X-BB21-A-1004  1062, IEC Power Entry Module C14, 70°C, version: 1 or 2, L: connection to fuse holder, N: connection to fuse holder, ground: short
solder terminal (L = 4.8 mm), fuseholder: solder terminal, color: Black, design: flange with countersunk holes, dimension X: 00,
features: holder for 1 or 2 fuses (text legible, when inlet on top),
4304.6015
1062-X-BB21-A-1005  1062, IEC Power Entry Module C14, 70°C, version: 1 or 2, L: connection to fuse holder, N: connection to fuse holder, ground: short
solder terminal (L = 4.8 mm), fuseholder: solder terminal, color: Black, design: flange with countersunk holes, dimension X: 00,
features: holder for 1 or 2 fuses (text legible, when inlet on bottom),
4304.6016
1062-X-BB21-A-6004  1062, IEC Power Entry Module C14, 70°C, version: 1 or 2, L: connection to fuse holder, N: connection to fuse holder, ground: short
solder terminal (L = 4.8 mm), fuseholder: solder terminal, color: Black, design: flange with countersunk holes (special type), di-
mension X: 00, features: holder for 1 or 2 fuses (text legible, when inlet on top), not used
4304.6017